LR
EMX Industries, Inc.
4564 Johnston Parkway, Cleveland, Ohio 44128
P. 800 426 9912  F. 216 518 9884
Sales Inquiries: salessupport@emxinc.com Technical Support: technical@emxinc.com
Applications
The LR-650 & LR-652 are remote control devices consisting of a transmitter

 Approvals
Technical Data (LR 650 and LR 652 Receivers)
Ordering Information
• LR 650-TX One button transmitter
• LR 650-TX-P One button programmable transmitter
• LR 650-RX One channel receiver
• LR 650-RX-4X One channel receiver in NEMA 4 housing
• LR 652-TX Two button transmitter
• LR 652-RX Two channel receiver
• LR 650-TX1B/VC One button visor clip
• LR 650-TX2B/VC Two button visor clip
• LR 650-TX4B/VC Four button visor clip
• LR-DIPOLE Extended range antenna
LR 650-
TX1B/VC
LR 650-